9:59 PM
9:55 PM
9:52 PM
9:49 PM
9:46 PM
9:42 PM
9:34 PM
9:21 PM
9:14 PM
9:07 PM
8:59 PM
8:57 PM
8:55 PM
8:49 PM
8:48 PM
8:42 PM
8:38 PM
8:25 PM
8:21 PM
8:15 PM
8:11 PM
8:03 PM

cold crits

junie

baby huey and the baby sittters
sly & the family stone

eddie hazel

clarence wheeler & the enforcers
cold blood

funkadelic

ohio players

johnny guitar watson

sharon brown

los sospechos

dojo cuts

henry love & the no.1 explosion
funkadelic

aloe blacc

ananda shankar

the o'jays

prince

earth, wind and fire
monophonics

michael hampton

it's your thing

super j

hard times

dynamite

purple hazel

right on

shop talk

funk gettin' ready to roll > i got a thing howard theater 1978
far east mississippi

funk beyond the call of duty

family tree by request
jano's revenge

you make lovin' real easy

fire by request
i'll bet you sugar shack 1972
ineed a dollar

jumpin' jack flash

for the love of money

hardrocklover

shining star

promises

positivity



