

9:59 PM	cold crits	it's your thing
9:55 PM	junie	super j
9:52 PM	baby huey and the baby sittters	hard times
9:49 PM	sly & the family stone	dynamite
9:46 PM	eddie hazel	purple hazel
9:42 PM	clarence wheeler & the enforcers	right on
9:34 PM	cold blood	shop talk
9:21 PM	funkadelic	funk gettin' ready to roll > i got a thing howard theater 1978
9:14 PM	ohio players	far east mississippi
9:07 PM	johnny guitar watson	funk beyond the call of duty
8:59 PM	sharon brown	family tree
8:57 PM	los sospechos	jano's revenge
8:55 PM	dojo cuts	you make lovin' real easy
8:49 PM	henry love & the no.1 explosion	fire
8:48 PM	funkadelic	i'll bet you
8:42 PM	aloe blacc	i need a dollar
8:38 PM	ananda shankar	jumpin' jack flash
8:25 PM	the o'jays	for the love of money
8:21 PM	prince	hardrocklover
8:15 PM	earth, wind and fire	shining star
8:11 PM	monophonics	promises
8:03 PM	michael hampton	positivity

by request

by request
sugar shack 1972